The Garage Light Series LED Luminaire family has been developed to dramatically improve
energy efficiency and quality of light using Solid State Lighting (SSL) technologies. The Garage
Light Series LED Luminaires provide an energy efficient, low maintenance and compact,
contemporary design which has been specifically designed to replace existing fluorescent and
HID light sources  or for use in new construction. Comfortable, low glare, uniform lighting is
attributed to this style of luminaire. Typical applications for this type of product are primarily
parking garages. Applications include:
• Parking Garages and Stairwells

Garage Light Series
 Prefix: GLT
ORDERING GUIDE
COLOR
TEMP.
C40 - 4000 K
C50 - 5000 K
PREFIX/
SERIES
GLT - Garage
Light
GLT
DRIVER
TYPE
DM - 0-10v Low Voltage
Dimming (10% - 100%)
(Standard)
SD - Step Dimming
(50% – 100%)
LV - Line Voltage
Dimming *Specify
Voltage (120v or 277v)
OW - Off White
(Natural FRP)
(Standard)
CS - Custom Finish
(Specify)
HOUSING
COLOR/FINISH
C6E - 6' Power Cord
(Black) 16/3 SE00W
(End Mount)
C6TE - 6' Power Cord
(Black) 16/3 SE00W
Top Mount (End)
C6TC - 6' Power Cord
(Black) 16/3 SE00W
Top Mount (Center)
SSBK - Stainless Steel
Mounting Brackets
(Standard)
SLBK - Steel “Slotted”
Mounting Brackets
(Gloss White Powder
Coat Finish)
FIXTURE
OPTIONS
SIZE
4 - 4'
4
S - Spread
C - Custom
(Specify)
OPTICS
(DISTRIBUTION)
UNV - Universal
Voltage (120v –
277v) (60 Hz)
120 - 120v
277 - 277v
DRIVER
VOLTAGE
LUMEN
OUTPUT
L020 - 2000
L030 - 3000
L040 - 4000
L050 - 5000
L060 - 6000
L070 - 7000
L080 - 8000
L090 - 9000
L100 - 10000